July 2012
S M T W T
1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31 1 2

13
20
27

14
21
28

Calendar

Week of Monday, August 06, 2012

S M
29 30
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

August 2012

T
31

7
14
21
28

w
1
8

15

22

29

T
2
9

16

23

30

F

10
17
24
31

11
18
25

Monday 8/6 Tuesday 8/7 Wednesday 8/8 Thursday 8/9 Friday 8/10 Saturday 8/11 Sunday 8/12
8:30 AM - 10:00 AM 8:30 AM - 10:00 AM 8:30 AM - 9:30 AM OFFICE 8:30 AM - 9:00 AM OFFICE 8:30 AM - 10:00 AM
OFFICE TIME OFFICE TIME TIME TIME OFFICE TIME

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
MEET: Alissa Mahar RE:
Weekly Check-In (Tom's
Office)

11:00 AM - 2:00 PM
OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH

2:00 PM - 3:00 PM MEET:

Suzanne Kahn RE: Weekly
Check-In (Tom's Office)

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM MEET:

Rob Burchfield RE: Weekly
Check-In (Tom's Office)

4:00 PM - 4:40 PM MEET:

Alissa and Jamie RE: Asset
Management/ FTF (Tom's
Office)

4:45 PM - 5:30 PM MEET:

Mayor's Office RE:
Transportation/Economic
Development Check-In
(Mayor's Office)

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM
PHONE: Steve Gutmann
(Tom to CALL: 503-333-
7564)

10:30 AM - 1:00 PM
OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM MEET:
Sam and Catherine RE:
Transportation Check-In
(Mayor's Office)

2:00 PM - 3:00 PM MEET:
Greg Jones RE: Recurring
Meeting (Tom's Office)

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM OFFICE
TIME

3:45 PM - 4:00 PM PHONE:

Maria Pope RE: FTF (She will
call Tom)

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM PHONE:

Dale Bracewell of Vancouver
DOT (Tom to CALL:
604.871.6440)

4:30 PM - 5:00 PM OFFICE
TIME

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM
TRAVEL TIME

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
ATTEND/SPEAK: Media Event
RE: Bike Counter (West End
of Hawthorne Bridge)

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH

12:00 PM - 12:30 PM
MEET: Rob/ Dan/ Dan/

Christine RE: Bike Share
Check-In (Tom's Office)

12:30 PM - 1:30 PM MEET:
Alissa RE: FTF prep (Tom's
office)

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM OFFICE
TIME

2:30 PM - 3:30 PM MEET:
Greg and Liz RE: Division
Street Project Briefing (Tom's
Office)

3:30 PM - 4:00 PM MEET:
Paul Smith RE: Recurring
Check-In (Tom's Office)

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM OFFICE
TIME

9:15 AM - 10:00 AM MEET:
Sen. Steiner Hayward RE:
Transportation Briefing (Gov't
Relations Conf Rm, City Hall
4th FlIr)

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM
OFFICE TIME

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
ATTEND: Planning &
Development Directors' MAIN
MEETING ** (Portland
Building, 5th Floor, Water
Bureau, Bull Run Room)

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
ATTEND: PMMI Board
Meeting (US Bank Tower -
4th floor conference room)

1:30 PM - 2:00 PM TRAVEL
TIME

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM
ATTEND: Directors Work
Session (Broadway Room)

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM OFFICE
TIME

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
MEET: Steve Townsen RE:
Weekly Check-In (Tom's
Office)

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
MEET: Sara Schooley RE:
Parking Check-In (Tom's
Office)

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
LUNCH

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM MEET:
CLI participants (Tom's
Office)

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM PHONE:
Catherine RE: Check-In (Tom
to call Catherine's cell)

2:30 PM - 5:00 PM OFFICE
TIME




	Calendar
	Week of Monday, August 06, 2012

