July 2012							
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
20	20	21	1	2	2	- 4	

## Calendar

## Week of Monday, August 06, 2012

		August 2012					
S	M	T	W	Т	F	S	
29	30	31	1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31	1	

Monday 8/6	Tuesday 8/7	Wednesday 8/8	Thursday 8/9	Friday 8/10	Saturday 8/11	Sunday 8/12
8:30 AM - 10:00 AM OFFICE TIME	8:30 AM - 10:00 AM OFFICE TIME	8:30 AM - 9:30 AM OFFICE TIME	8:30 AM - 9:00 AM OFFICE TIME	8:30 AM - 10:00 AM OFFICE TIME	-	
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM MEET: Alissa Mahar RE: Weekly Check-In (Tom's Office)  11:00 AM - 2:00 PM OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH  2:00 PM - 3:00 PM MEET: Suzanne Kahn RE: Weekly Check-In (Tom's Office)  3:00 PM - 4:00 PM MEET: Rob Burchfield RE: Weekly Check-In (Tom's Office)  4:00 PM - 4:40 PM MEET: Alissa and Jamie RE: Asset Management/ FTF (Tom's Office)  4:45 PM - 5:30 PM MEET: Mayor's Office RE: Transportation/Economic Development Check-In (Mayor's Office)	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM PHONE: Steve Gutmann (Tom to CALL: 503-333- 7564)  10:30 AM - 1:00 PM OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH  1:00 PM - 2:00 PM MEET: Sam and Catherine RE: Transportation Check-In (Mayor's Office)  2:00 PM - 3:00 PM MEET: Greg Jones RE: Recurring Meeting (Tom's Office)  3:00 PM - 3:30 PM OFFICE TIME  3:45 PM - 4:00 PM PHONE: Maria Pope RE: FTF (She will call Tom)  4:00 PM - 4:30 PM PHONE: Dale Bracewell of Vancouver DOT (Tom to CALL: 604.871.6440)  4:30 PM - 5:00 PM OFFICE TIME	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM TRAVEL TIME  10:00 AM - 11:00 AM ATTEND/SPEAK: Media Event RE: Bike Counter (West End of Hawthorne Bridge)  11:00 AM - 12:00 PM OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH  12:00 PM - 12:30 PM MEET: Rob/ Dan/ Dan/ Christine RE: Bike Share Check-In (Tom's Office)  12:30 PM - 1:30 PM MEET: Alissa RE: FTF prep (Tom's office)  1:30 PM - 2:30 PM OFFICE TIME  2:30 PM - 3:30 PM MEET: Greg and Liz RE: Division Street Project Briefing (Tom's Office)  3:30 PM - 4:00 PM MEET: Paul Smith RE: Recurring Check-In (Tom's Office)  4:00 PM - 5:00 PM OFFICE TIME	9:15 AM - 10:00 AM MEET: Sen. Steiner Hayward RE: Transportation Briefing (Gov't Relations Conf Rm, City Hall 4th FIr)  10:00 AM - 10:30 AM OFFICE TIME  10:30 AM - 12:00 PM ATTEND: Planning & Development Directors' MAIN MEETING ** (Portland Building, 5th Floor, Water Bureau, Bull Run Room)  12:00 PM - 1:30 PM ATTEND: PMMI Board Meeting (US Bank Tower - 4th floor conference room)  1:30 PM - 2:00 PM TRAVEL TIME  2:00 PM - 4:00 PM ATTEND: Directors Work Session (Broadway Room)  4:00 PM - 5:00 PM OFFICE TIME	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM MEET: Steve Townsen RE: Weekly Check-In (Tom's Office)  11:00 AM - 12:00 PM MEET: Sara Schooley RE: Parking Check-In (Tom's Office)  11:00 AM - 11:30 AM 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM LUNCH  1:00 PM - 1:30 PM MEET: CLI participants (Tom's Office)  1:30 PM - 2:30 PM PHONE: Catherine RE: Check-In (Tom to call Catherine's cell)  2:30 PM - 5:00 PM OFFICE TIME		